
 

        

 

                      KRISHNA KANTA HANDIQUI STATE OPEN UNIVERSITY 
                      Housefed Complex, Last Gate, Dispur,  Guwahati-6       

    

 

Time Table: Degree Third Year (Back) Examination 2017 
Timing: 1:30pm to 4:30pm (Full Paper), 1:30pm to 3:30 pm (Half Paper) 

 Date  Day BA BCOM BMC BBA 

11/8/17 Fri MIL/Alt English Cost & Management 

Accounting 

Science Communication Entrepreneurship & Small 

Business Management 

12/8/17 Sat Elec. Assamese Paper-IV ASOMIYA SANSKRITI Marketing Management     

13/8/17 Sun History  Paper-IV History of Modern Europe       

16/8/17 Wed Economics Paper-IV India As A Developing  

Economy 

      

17/8/17 Thu Economics Paper-V Regional Economy of  NE (with 

special reference to Assam) 

      

18/8/17 Fri Elec. Assamese Paper-V SAHITYA 

SAMALOSONA 

      

19/8/17 Sat Education Paper-IV Educational Technology Taxation & Auditing Business Communication & 

Media Management 

Sales & Retailing 

Management 

20/8/17 Sun Pol. Science  Paper-IV International Politics Human Resource Management Traditional Media (Half 

Paper) 

Insurance & Banking 

21/8/17 Mon Philosophy  Paper-IV LOGIC       

22/8/17 Tue Sociology Paper-IV Sociology of Development       

24/8/17 Thu History  Paper-V History of Assam       

25/8/17 Fri Sanskrit Paper-IV Drama , Kavya , Chandasastra       

26/8/17 Sat Pol. Science Paper-V Public Administration Financial Management Language(Writing for 

Media) Ass & Eng 

Rural Marketing 

27/8/17 Sun Education Paper-V Educational Management       

29/8/17 Tue Philosophy  Paper-V RELIGION       

30/8/17 Wed Sociology Paper-V Social Problem & Social Welfare       

31/8/17 Thu Sanskrit Paper-V  Mahakavya and Satakakvya       

 

     Sd/- 

Controller of Examinations 


